
VOC Port Authority
Vessel Performance as on 26-Dec-2025

  Berth Vessel LOA Beam Draft Anch.
Date

Rdy.
Dt.

Berthed
on SA Import/Export I II III Day's

Total Norms MQ/BQ Upto
Dt Balance Sch.Sailing

Dt
Exp.Sailing

Dt

Vessels At
Berth 1

Yojaka
Adventure
(1190) Ballast

17 16.35 1.50
10-12-
2025
11:25

 
10-12-
2025
11:25

M/S Global
Shipping And
Logistics C ---
M/S Global
Shipping And
Logistics C

B / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0
18-12-2025

16:56
18-12-2025

16:56

Vessels At
Berth 1

Yojaka Swift
(1217) Ballast 21 5.51 1.50

15-12-
2025
22:45

 
15-12-
2025
22:45

M/S Global
Shipping And
Logistics C ---
M/S Global
Shipping And
Logistics C

B / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0
17-12-2025

17:33
17-12-2025

17:33

Vessels At
Berth 1

New Legacy
(1252) Fly Ash
In Bags

170 27 6.10
24-12-
2025
22:20

 
26-12-
2025
07:40

Raja Agencies ---
Raja Agencies

E 203 /
2

663 /
3

946 /
3

1813 2000 25000 1813 23187 07-01-2026
19:40

02-01-2026
00:59

Vessels At
Berth 2

Happy Hero
(1177) General
Cargo

101 18.80 5.05
11-12-
2025
00:12

 
25-12-
2025
20:08

Macsons Shipping
Agencies(P)Ltd. --
- Macsons
Shipping
Agencies(P)Ltd.

E 239 /
2

663 /
2

546 /
2

1448 1500 5221 1690 3531 29-12-2025
07:40

14-12-2025
20:59

Vessels At
Berth 3

Aspen Arrow
(1238) Wind Mill
Blade And
Accessories

197 32.25 8.45
26-12-
2025
12:18

 
26-12-
2025
12:18

Pearl Shipping
Agencies --- Pearl
Shipping &
Chartering

E / 0 11 / 2
45 /

2 57 631 1009 57 952
28-12-2025

02:40
27-12-2025

18:00

Vessels
Sailed 3

Da Liang (1195)
Wind Mill Blade
And Accessories

180 28 10.05
15-12-
2025
11:15

 
23-12-
2025
12:45

Aacen Shipping
Agencies Pvt Ltd
--- Aasian
Shipping Agencies

I / 0 / 0 / 0 0 631 1108 1104 4
25-12-2025

06:53
26-12-2025

09:43

Vessels At
Berth 4

Lady Sacha
(1244) Rock
Phosphate

185 23.50 9.70
25-12-
2025
21:35

 
25-12-
2025
21:35

Pearl Shipping
Agencies --- Psts
Shipping Services

I 2600
/ 3

3690
/ 3

2810
/ 3

9100 9799 14000 10000 4000 27-12-2025
07:52

27-12-2025
18:00

Vessels At
Berth 5 Ocean Brave

(0672) Ballast
31 11.40 3.50

27-09-
2023
17:17

 
23-08-
2023
17:15

Snow Shipping ---
Stevedore Not
Required

E / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0 02-09-2023
18:00

02-09-2023
18:00

Vessels At
Berth 5

Chang An 1
(1247) Palm Oil 135 20 8.50

26-12-
2025
08:12

 
26-12-
2025
23:10

Sea Port Services
Pvt Ltd. ---
Stevedore Not
Required

I / 0 / 0
740 /

1 740 3740 10500 740 9760
29-12-2025

18:32
28-12-2025

20:00

Vessels At
Berth 6

Mv Heng Yuan
Fa Zhan (1236)
Wind Mill Blade
And Accessories

140 41 5
20-12-
2025
19:50

 
26-12-
2025
13:20

Parekh Marine
Services P Ltd ---
Aasian Shipping
Agencies

I / 0 60 / 2
151 /

2 211 631 1170 211 959
28-12-2025

09:50
24-12-2025

00:00

Vessels At
Berth 7           ---   / / / 0     0      

Vessels At
Berth

8 Kuo Lung (1265)
Container

169 27.30 8 26-12-
2025

  26-12-
2025

Bengal Tiger Line
(I) P Ltd. ---

B / 22709
/

/ 22709 3000 15000 22709 -7709 28-12-2025
14:13

27-12-2025
20:23



18:35 18:35 Dakshin Bharat
Gateway Terminal

1136

Vessels At
Berth 9           ---   / 0 / 0 / 0 0     0      

Vessels At
Berth 10(SBI)           ---   / 0 / 0 / 0 0     0      

Vessels At
Berth 11(CBW) Ocean Alliance

(1224) Ballast
33 12.20 3.50

18-12-
2025
12:40

 
18-12-
2025
12:40

Snow Shipping --- E / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0 26-12-2025
10:00

26-12-2025
10:00

Vessels At
Berth 11(CBW)

Olympic
Martapura
(1206)
Construction
Materials-Stone
Rough

88 24.40 1.30
23-12-
2025
05:20

 
23-12-
2025
14:06

Mohan Mutha
Exports Private
Limited --- Ama
Logistics Pvt Ltd

E
300 /

1 / 0 / 0 300 1571 7200 7200 0
28-12-2025

04:05
18-12-2025

17:30

Vessels At
Berth 11(CBW) Star Java (1207)

Ballast
37 11.40 2.80

23-12-
2025
05:20

 
23-12-
2025
13:30

Mohan Mutha
Exports Private
Limited ---
Stevedore Not
Required

E / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0 18-12-2025
17:30

18-12-2025
17:30

Vessels At
Berth 13(NCBI)           ---   / 0 / 0 / 0 0     0      

Vessels At
Berth 12(NCBII)

Panagia Force
(1261) Coal For
Other Than
Thermal Power
Plants

225 32.25 13.93
27-12-
2025
01:25

 
27-12-
2025
01:25

Triple Yes
Shipping &
Logistics P L ---
Jnb Shipping
Agencies

I / 0 / 0 3965
/ 2

3965 15000 76100 3965 72135 01-01-2026
03:10

31-12-2025
22:00

Vessels
Sailed 12(NCBII)

Yue Dian 102
(1235) Coal For
Other Than
Thermal Power
Plants

254 43 13.65
23-12-
2025
09:42

 
23-12-
2025
19:30

Spartans Marine
Services Private
Lm --- Hiq Ports
Private Limited

I 5460
/ 2

1040
/ 2

/ 0 6500 15000 59863 59863 0 27-12-2025
19:16

26-12-2025
22:49

Vessels At
Berth 18(NCBIII) Jmj (0755)

Ballast
15 7.50 0.50

25-09-
2025
13:55

 
25-09-
2025
13:55

Snow Shipping ---
Stevedore Not
Required

E / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0 15-10-2025
00:00

15-10-2025
00:00

Vessels At
Berth 18(NCBIII) Shree Prakash

(0981) Ballast
51 10 1.50

12-12-
2024
09:00

 
12-12-
2024
09:00

Snow Shipping ---
Stevedore Not
Required

B / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0 15-11-2024
18:00

15-11-2024
18:00

Vessels At
Berth 18(NCBIII)

W Original
(1250) Coal For
Other Than
Thermal Power
Plants

229 32.26 14
24-12-
2025
20:20

 
24-12-
2025
20:20

Gac
Shipping(India)
Pvt. Ltd. --- Jsw
Tuticorin Mp
Terminal P Ltd
(Tm

I
5000
/ 2

6000
/ 2

7135
/ 2 18135 15000 75535 64235 11300

29-12-2025
21:11

04-01-2026
10:00

Vessels At
Berth 14(CJI)           ---   / 0 / 0 / 0 0     0      

Vessels At
Berth 15(OJ)           ---   / 0 / 0 / 0 0     0      

Vessels At
Berth 16(CJII)           ---   / 0 / 0 / 0 0     0      

Vessels At
Berth

17(EARM) Coastal Triumph
(1144) Ballast

69 13.30 3.20 30-11-
2025

  10-12-
2025

M/S Ben Line
Agencies (India)

E / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0 15-12-2025
23:00

15-12-2025
23:00



20:24 11:55 Pvt L ---
Stevedore Not
Required

Vessels At
Berth FJ Ocean Poise

(1024) Ballast
31 11 3.50

23-11-
2024
11:45

 
23-11-
2024
11:45

Snow Shipping --- B / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0 04-12-2024
18:00

04-12-2024
18:00

Vessels At
Berth LSJ           ---   / 0 / 0 / 0 0     0      

Vessels At
Berth ZBB

Msv Vaiduryam
(0395) General
Cargo

31 6.52  
20-12-
2025
01:00

 
20-12-
2025
01:00

Ferdy Shipping --- E / 0 46 / 2 3 / 1 49 1500 200 216 -16 20-12-2025
04:12

20-12-2025
00:00

Vessels At
Berth ZBB

Msv Maria
Fatima Jeffrey
(0397) General
Cargo

36 7.62  
24-12-
2025
01:00

 
24-12-
2025
01:00

Ferdy Shipping --- B
30 /

1 28 / 1 / 0 58 1500 200 108 92
24-12-2025

04:12
20-12-2025

00:00

Vessels At
Berth ZBB

Msv Ebenezer
(0407) General
Cargo

38 9.80  
24-12-
2025
07:00

 
24-12-
2025
07:00

Ferdy Shipping --- B 0 / 1 10 / 1 30 /
1

40 1500 200 40 160 24-12-2025
10:12

30-12-2025
00:00

Vessels
Sailed ZBB Niumath (0410)

General Cargo
46 7.80  

25-12-
2025
07:00

 
25-12-
2025
07:00

Finesse Shipping
Lines Pvt Ltd ---

E / 0 216 /
2

/ 0 216 1500 400 231 169 25-12-2025
13:24

27-12-2025
05:00

Day's Total Tonnage : 65,341 MT Zone A : 64,978 MT Zone B : 363 MT


